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244+360.00 5.77 115.38 4683.75
4774.67
244+376.00 s s 4,774.67
TOTAL FILL VOL
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242+376.00

e o ol 025 oye iy Claws 9

O Cigain il ( in 2)

72.67 0.00
 242+380.00 72,91 291.15 291.15
242440000 | 72.66 1,55.75 1746.9
__242+42°'°° 73.17 1,458.30 3205.2
242+440.00 71.11 1,442.78 4647.98
242+460.00 68.64 1,397.48 6045.45
242+480.00 63 1,316.38 7361.84
10,160.28
242+500.00 47.03 1,100.34 8462.18
242+520.00 26.45 734.81 9196.98
242+540.00 0 264.49 9461.47
244+320.00 2.13 21.27 9482.74
244+340.00 11.19 133.15 9615.89
244+360.00 15.44 266.27 9882.15
244+376.00 19.33 278.13 10160.28
TOTAL FILL VOL 1016023
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242+376.00 23.66 0.00 0.00
242+380.00 24.62 96.55 96.55
_ 242+400.00 27.73 523.49 620.04
242+420.00 30.29 580.20 1,200.24
'_ 242+440.00 19.29 495.79 1,696.03 2,129.38
2424460.00 8.81 281.01 1,977.04
242+480.00 2.82 116.34 2,093.38
| 242+500.00 0.39 32.10 2,125.48
2424520.00 0 3.90 2,129.38
TOTAL FILL VOL 2,129.38
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